TOOLS & EQUIPFMENT = SUPFLIES = SAFETY PRODUCTS = TOOL REPAIR = RENTALS

Item PPIP353-1048
All Purpose Raincoat

Lightweight polyester with waterproof PU coating and taped seams.
Zipper closure with storm flap with snaps.

Side access pockets.

Concealable hood for extra protection.

Badge holder.

Item Description
PIP353-1048-M

PIP353-1048-L

PIP353-1048-XL

PIP353-1048-2XL

PIP353-1048-3XL

PIP353-1048-4XL

PIP353-1048-5XL

Attributes

Size

Size:

Size:

Size:

Size:

Size:

Size:

- Medium

Large

X-Large

2X-Large

3X-Large

4X-Large

5X-Large



