

Item PPIP353-1048 All Purpose Raincoat

Lightweight polyester with waterproof PU coating and taped seams. Zipper closure with storm flap with snaps. Side access pockets. Concealable hood for extra protection. Badge holder.

Item	Description	Attributes
PIP353-1048-M		Size: Medium
PIP353-1048-L		Size: Large
PIP353-1048-XL		Size: X-Large
PIP353-1048-2XL		Size: 2X-Large
PIP353-1048-3XL		Size: 3X-Large
PIP353-1048-4XL		Size: 4X-Large
PIP353-1048-5XL		Size: 5X-Large